
附件

古寨镇南兴村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第四批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 梁爱英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村华一村

小组

44162410610

4JC05058F00

010001

90.76
112.1

7

农村

宅基

地

2
梁海理,

梁秀英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村河东村

小组

44162410610

4JC05064F00

010001

86.19
192.1

3

农村

宅基

地

3 肖日姐

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村光裕村

小组

44162410610

4JC05138F00

010001

127.2

1

223.9

3

农村

宅基

地

4 梁华英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村上良村

小组

44162410610

4JC05284F00

010001

173.2

1

327.5

6

农村

宅基

地

5 林爱娣

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村河东村

小组

44162410610

4JC05075F00

010001

64.43
133.8

6

农村

宅基

地

6 吴小翠

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村河西村

小组

44162410610

4JC05076F00

010001

142.8

7

142.8

7

农村

宅基

地

7 梁仟英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村河西村

小组

44162410610

4JC05080F00

010001

126.1

3

126.1

3

农村

宅基

地

8 肖丽娟

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村石塘村

小组

44162410610

4JC05164F00

010001

137.4

9

282.2

2

农村

宅基

地

9 梁检英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村河龙村

小组

44162410610

4JC05169F00

010001

73.89
167.0

6

农村

宅基

地

10 梁强英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村上湾村

小组

44162410610

4JC05095F00

010001

74.37 74.37

农村

宅基

地



11 肖梅英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村上湾村

小组

44162410610

4JC05096F00

010001

91.28
164.6

8

农村

宅基

地

12 林红英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村新屋村

小组

44162410610

4JC05322F00

010001

102.0

6

240.1

1

农村

宅基

地

13 林锦娣

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村中心新

村小组

44162410610

4JC05197F00

010001

107.4

1

256.7

2

农村

宅基

地

14 徐小翠

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村中心新

村小组

44162410610

4JC05202F00

010001

94.34
252.3

1

农村

宅基

地

15 杨三妹

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村中心新

村小组

44162410610

4JC05212F00

010001

95.04
210.5

7

农村

宅基

地

16 梁小历

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村南良新

村小组

44162410610

4JC05352F00

010001

87.28
240.4

9

农村

宅基

地

17 杨水姐

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村中心新

村小组

44162410610

4JC05217F00

010001

92.37
317.0

7

农村

宅基

地

18 梁云娣

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村中心新

村小组

44162410610

4JC05226F00

010001

96.11
263.5

9

农村

宅基

地

19 凌六英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村中心新

村小组

44162410610

4JC05230F00

010001

91.19
256.0

7

农村

宅基

地

20 梁娇娣

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村南良新

村小组

44162410610

4JC05368F00

010001

89.97
341.4

4

农村

宅基

地

21 谢春梅

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村南良新

村小组

44162410610

4JC05375F00

010001

87.08
225.9

2

农村

宅基

地

22 刘运姐

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村芑苒村

44162410610

4JC05019F00

010001

115.6

4

210.0

6

农村

宅基

地



小组

23 刘珍

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村中心新

村小组

44162410610

4JC05236F00

010001

101.8

2

272.2

4

农村

宅基

地

24 黄选英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村南良新

村小组

44162410610

4JC05377F00

010001

85.26
284.7

8

农村

宅基

地

25 梁秋娥

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村南良新

村小组

44162410610

4JC05378F00

010001

87.33
237.9

2

农村

宅基

地

26 周玉瑞

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村南良新

村小组

44162410610

4JC05380F00

010001

97.04
294.2

1

农村

宅基

地

27 梁飞英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村南良新

村小组

44162410610

4JC05384F00

010001

87.97
301.6

2

农村

宅基

地

28 周梅香

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村廖屋村

小组

44162410610

4JC05024F00

010001

106.3

4

237.4

4

农村

宅基

地

29 杨石姐

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村连塘村

小组

44162410610

4JC05245F00

010001

56.36 56.36

农村

宅基

地

30 凌三妹

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村中心新

村小组

44162410610

4JC05248F00

010001

102.7

0

288.6

2

农村

宅基

地

31 黄春照

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村上坪村

小组

44162410610

4JC05249F00

010001

116.6

3

310.6

3

农村

宅基

地

32 梁平英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村老屋村

小组

44162410610

4JC05032F00

010001

150.0

0

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

33.36 平

方米,超

出批准

建筑面

积

138.54

平方米



33 杨娣

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村廖屋村

小组

44162410610

4JC05047F00

010001

102.9

0

236.7

3

农村

宅基

地

34 叶长娣

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村连塘村

小组

44162410610

4JC05263F00

010001

68.34
155.6

5

农村

宅基

地

35 肖谷英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇南

兴村中心新

村小组

44162410610

4JC05266F00

010001

101.4

3

265.2

5

农村

宅基

地


